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BRISTOL COUNTY DART LEAGUE DIVISION ONE
WEEK #19 RESULTS

DATE: Jan 28, 2019

1 |VFW Bombers 148

2 |Bulls Deep 117

3 |Gridiron Dartnados 114

4 |Rack-Em-Up Redeyes 110

This Weeks Results
Gridiron Dartnados 7 VS, VFW Bombers
Bulls Deep 9 VS. Rack-Em-Up Redeyes
High On:
High Out: Matt Gilbert 160
Skip Silva 142
Ton-80 -
Keith Houde(2), Ron Beausoleil, Week #19 Highlights
LeeAnn Beausoleil, Skip Silva, Bill DeMarco 180
Nobbie DeSousa, Kyle Alexander, Ron Beausoleil 120 On
Steve Beaulieu, Bill DeMarco
Round Of 9 -
Nick DeMello
6 Bulls-
THE TOP 10
Wins Losses Average All-Stars

Keith Houde 39 7 0.848 1 Keith Houde 7,138
Ron Beausoleil 40 8 0.833 2 Ron Beausoleil 3,700
Jim Hubright 27 11 0.711 3 Al Gonsalves 2,390
Matt Gilbert 28 13 0.683 4 Matt Gilbert 2,525
Nobbie DeSousa 29 15 0.659 5 Jim Hubright 2,286
Mike Durant 27 14 0.659 6 John Provencher 2,786
Al Gonsalves 25 14 0.641 7 Steve Desmarais 1,677
John Provencher 27 16 0.628 8 Bill DeMarco 2,430
Sidney DeSousa 5 3 0.625 9 Kyle Alexander 2,252
Steve Desmarais 19 13 0.594 10 Ben DeMello 1,884
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Steve Bethoney
Bill DeMarco
Derek Raposa
Tony Santucci
Ben DeMello
Nick DeMello
Kyle Alexander
Skip Silva

Joe Wallace
John Gagnon
Ernie Pavao
Mike Fontaine
Steve Beaulieu
Nick LaRoche
Rich Mullin
Duane Houde
LeeAnn Beausoleil
Wayne LaRoche
Timmy Sicard
Robin Houde
Cara Houde
Kyle Ducharme
Ronald Beausoleil

Wins Losses
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Average
0.568
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0.541
0.516
0.500
0.484
0.471
0.429
0.421
0.412
0.391
0.364
0.333
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0.302
0.286
0.286
0.077
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Nick DeMello
Ernie Pavao
LeeAnn Beausoleil
Tony Santucci
Duane Houde
Nobbie DeSousa
John Gagnon
Sidney DeSousa
Derek Raposa
Skip Silva

Rich Mullin

Joe Wallace
Steve Beaulieu
Ronald Beausoleil
Mike Durant
Mike Fontaine
Nick LaRoche
Wayne LaRoche
Steve Bethoney
Robin Houde
Timmy Sicard
Kyle Ducharme
Cara Houde

All-Stars
1,883
2,217
1,192

753
1,575
1,508
1,274

300
1,282
1,149

589
1,290

605

133

978

368

221

423

100

235

Legs
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Average
60.7
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